the day session for the 2025 US Open on Tuesday, September 2, 2025*, and two (2) 
reserved seat tickets in the FAGE luxury suite to one (1) night session at Arthur Ashe 
Stadium for the 2025 US Open on Wednesday, September 3, 2025.* Approximate retail 
value of the Grand Prize is Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fourteen U.S. Dollars 
($8,714.00 USD). 

* Tickets to the FAGE Suite include access to the US Open grounds at the designated entry 
time, access to the FAGE Suite for the designated US Open Session only, and 
complimentary food and non-alcoholic beverages served in the FAGE Suite, as determined